
Sun, Feb 24 Vancouver Whitecaps (MLS) 1:30 PM

Sat, Apr 13 FC Edmonton 7:00 PM

Sat, Apr 20 Ft. Lauderdale Strikers 7:00 PM

Sat, May 11 San Antonio Scorpions 7:00 PM

Sat, Jun 8 Tampa Bay Rowdies 7:00 PM

Sat, Jun 22 Minnesota Stars FC 7:00 PM

Sat, Jun 29 Atlanta Silverbacks 7:00 PM

Sat, Aug 3 FC Edmonton 7:00 PM

Sat, Aug 17 New York Cosmos 7:00 PM

Sat, Aug 24 Minnesota Stars FC 7:00 PM

Sat, Sep 14 Tampa Bay Rowdies 7:00 PM

Sat, Sep 28 Ft. Lauderdale Strikers 7:00 PM

Sat, Oct 26 Atlanta Silverbacks 7:00 PM

Sat, Nov 2 San Antonio Scorpions 7:00 PM

Wed, Mar 20 Pumas UNAM (LIGA MX) 7:30 PM

Tickets@CarolinaRailHawks.com or (919) 459-8144

facebook.com/CarolinaRailHawks
twitter.com/RailHawksFC


